Race Date
August 26, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):40

436 Hannah Toner

425 Madelyn Malczewski
433 Barret Schettler

424  Julia Knepper

421 Sydney Goodrich

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Grosse Pointe South
Team Score (places):49

208 Reanna Raymond
174 Abby Hurst

162 Abbey Guevara
168 Marie High

194 Kaleigh McCarron
182 Devon Krasner
144 Emily Dodge

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - St. Clair
Team Score (places):63

471 Morgan Markel
474  Gabrielle Morton
461 Emma Distelrath
458 Maureen Brunner
470 Emmy Marcath
465 Hannah Heid
467 Lea Kemle

~No o wWDN R

Mariner/Saints Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Macomb Lutheran North

Team Score (places):93

288 Amanda Wood
287 Emily Schomaker
286 Alana Patterson
285 Megan Miller

284 Anna Getzinger
282 Leah Bell

283 Kendall Carlin

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:42.6
11 2 2 20:34.0 20:34.0 0:00.0
9 6 8 21:25.0 41:59.0 0:51.0
9 7 15 21:45.0 1:03:44.0 1:11.0
12 10 25 22:03.0 1:25:47.0 1:29.0
9 15 40 22:46.0 1:48:33.0 2:12.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:01.8
12 3 3 20:40.0 20:40.0 0:00.0
11 8 11 21:52.0 42:32.0 1:12.0
10 11 22 22:12.0 1:04:44.0 1:32.0
12 13 35 22:41.0 1:27:25.0 2:01.0
9 14 49 22:44.0  1:50:09.0 2:04.0
10 (22) (71) 23:14.0 2:13:23.0 2:34.0
12 (26) (97) 23:27.0 2:36:50.0 2:47.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:06.9
12 1 1 20:33.0 20:33.0 0:00.0
11 4 5 21:10.0 41:43.0 0:37.0
12 9 14 21:55.0 1:03:38.0 1:22.0
10 16 30 22:46.5 1:26:24.5 2:13.5
12 33 63 24:10.0 1:50:34.5 3:37.0
11 (38) (101) 24:43.0 2:15:17.5 4:10.0
10 (39) (140) 24:48.0  2:40:05.5 4:15.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:46.0
9 5 5 21:16.0 21:16.0 0:00.0
12 12 17 22:23.0 43:39.0 1:07.0
12 20 37 23:10.0 1:06:49.0 1:54.0
12 27 64 23:28.0 1:30:17.0 2:12.0
11 29 93 23:33.0 1:53:50.0 2:17.0
11 (44) (137) 25:09.0 2:18:59.0 3:53.0
10 (48) (185) 26:04.0 2:45:03.0 4:48.0
1 08/27/2016 12:44:37




Race Date

August 26, 2016

Bib No

Name

Mariner/Saints Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Team - New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):106

368
373
369
367
371
370
372

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Katherine Greenberg
Emily Westphal
Amelia Nikesch
Jillian Alongi
Mackenzie Steveler
Mackenzie Rahn
Emma Streveler

Team - Marine City
Team Score (places):172

345
349
346
348
343
347
344

No o~ wDN PR

Samantha Bieth
Carahgan Spencer
Madison Morse
Kara Scharnweber
Emilie Andrews
Alyssa Pollauf
Allison Backhus

10
11
11
12
10
11
12

10
12
11
12
12
9

11

Team - St. Clair Shores Lakeview

Team Score (places):180

496
500
501
499
497
521
498

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Natalie Anderson
Sarah Seccombe
Angela Swierczynski
Julia Martin

Olivia Khrota
Madison Gollehur
Jenna MacKs

12
12
12
10
12
12
12

Team - Clinton Township Chippewa Valley

Team Score (places):220

35
39
37
38
34
33

O Ul WN P

Elena Miller
Isabel Wychuyse
Kelsey Seifferlein
Reynei Wallace
Jenna Brown
Faith Bridgeman

Results By Hanson's Race Management

10
10
12
10
10
11

25
40
49
51
55

(56)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:09.6

22:53.0
22:59.0
23:02.0
23:23.0
23:31.0
23:44.0
24:21.0

22:53.0

45:52.0
1.08:54.0
1:32:17.0
1:55:48.0
2:19:32.0
2:43:53.0

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:09.0
0:30.0
0:38.0
0:51.0
1.28.0

Average Time: 24:16.8

23:19.0
23:34.0
23:54.0
24:53.0
25:44.0
25:53.0
26:34.0

23:19.0

46:53.0
1:10:47.0
1:35:40.0
2:01:24.0
2:27:17.0
2:53:51.0

0:00.0
0:15.0
0:35.0
1:34.0
2:25.0
2:34.0
3:15.0

Average Time: 24:30.2

23:11.0
24:14.0
24:24.0
24:59.0
25:43.0
26:19.0
27:24.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
17 17
18 35
19 54
24 78
28 106
(31) (137)
(35) (172)
Finish Position- 6
23 23
30 53
32 85
41 126
46 172
(47) (219)
(52) (271)
Finish Position- 7
21 21
34 55
37 92
43 135
45 180
(50) (230)
(57) (287)

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:36.0

25
65
114
165
220
(276)

23:26.0
24:52.0
26:05.0
26:28.0
27:09.0
27:10.0

23:11.0

47:25.0
1:11:49.0
1.36:48.0
2:02:31.0
2:28:50.0
2:56:14.0

23:26.0
48:18.0
1:14:23.0
1:40:51.0
2:08:00.0
2:35:10.0

0:00.0
1:03.0
1:13.0
1:48.0
2:32.0
3:08.0
4:13.0

0:00.0
1:26.0
2:39.0
3:02.0
3:43.0
3:44.0

08/27/2016 12:44:38



Race Date

August 26, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Warren Woods Tower
Team Score (places):296

567
563
566
565
564
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Chloe Jablonski
Jade Amalio
Kayla Garvey
Brianne Cochill
Faith Anyim

Mariner/Saints Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Harrison Twp. L'anse Creuse
Team Score (places):302

266
260
259
264
265
256

o O WN P

Alyse Weisenberger
Sydney Fowler
Maggie Deceuninck
Madison Pritchett
Myla Semanision
Annica Brocker

Team - Port Huron
Team Score (places):303

383
381
386
384
385
382
387

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Nicole Mallory
Kylee Crane
Laren Spadafore
Debuff Megan
Anastasia Saura
Abigail Lowe
Abbey Stover

Team - Clarkston Everest Collegiate
Team Score (places):339

22
23
25
19
20
21
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Kate Funke
Molly Milosch
Sarah Stafford
Elise Allard
Katherine Engle
Brooke Funke

Team - Algonac
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7 Taylor Laparl

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 28:58.4
10 36 36 24:22.0 24:22.0 0:00.0
12 54 90 26:55.0 51:17.0 2:33.0
11 59 149 28:11.0  1:19:28.0 3:49.0
10 72 221 31:59.0 1:51:27.0 7:37.0
10 75 296 33:25.0 2:24:52.0 9:03.0
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 28:48.4
11 42 42 24:54.0 24:54.0 0:00.0
12 61 103 28:26.0 53:20.0 3:32.0
12 62 165 28:51.0 1:22:11.0 3:57.0
10 64 229 29:45.0 1:51:56.0 4:51.0
10 73 302 32:06.0 2:24:02.0 7:12.0
11 (74) (376) 32:42.0 2:56:44.0 7:48.0
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 28:51.0
11 53 53 26:47.0 26:47.0 0:00.0
9 58 111 28:01.0 54:48.0 1:14.0
9 60 171 28:18.0 1:23:06.0 1:31.0
9 65 236 30:17.0 1:53:23.0 3:30.0
10 67 303 30:52.0 2:24:15.0 4:05.0
11 (68) (371) 30:55.0 2:55:10.0 4:08.0
9 (77) (448) 36:16.0 3:31:26.0 9:29.0
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 30:47.4
9 63 63 29:27.0 29:27.0 0:00.0
9 66 129 30:21.0 59:48.0 0:54.0
12 69 198 31:07.0 1:30:55.0 1:40.0
11 70 268 31:16.0 2:02:11.0 1:49.0
9 71 339 31:46.0 2:33:57.0 2:19.0
12 (76) (415) 34:53.0 3:08:50.0 5:26.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 25:17.0 25:17.0 0:00.0
3 08/27/2016 12:44:38




Race Date

August 26, 2016

Mariner/Saints Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Austin Catholic Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 17 Maria Schudt 10 Less Than 5 31:45.0 31:45.0 0:00.0
2 18 Amanda Warren 10 Less Than 5 34:37.0 1:06:22.0 2:52.0
3 16 Katherine Fluegel 10 Less Than 5 34:43.0 1:41:05.0 2:58.0
Team - Kimball Landmark Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 271 Adrianne Brown 11 Less Than 5 23:01.0 23:01.0 0:00.0
2 273 Jaime Ureel 10 Less Than 5 25:45.0 48:46.0 2:44.0
3 272 Paige Dejohn 10 Less Than 5 38:54.0 1:27:40.0 15:53.0
Team - Marine City Cardinal Mooney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 365 Molly Lombard 11 Less Than 5 23:30.0 23:30.0 0:00.0
2 364 Christina Berels 10 Less Than 5 27:22.0 50:52.0 3:52.0
3 366 Erin Parlow 11 Less Than 5 27:33.0 1:18:25.0 4:03.0
Team - Warren Cousino Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 547 Hadley Hopkins 12 Less Than 5 25:06.0 25:06.0 0:00.0
2 546 Maddison Dibattista 10 Less Than 5 31:56.0 57:02.0 6:50.0
3 545 Christina Bojovic 12 Less Than 5 35:59.0 1:33:01.0 10:53.0
4 548 Jordan Waldrip 11 Less Than 5 36:15.0 2:09:16.0 11:09.0
Results By Hanson's Race Management 4 08/27/2016 12:44:38



